
PT OF LOTS 6 & 7
IN OR 1716/248
BRANDIES & PICKETTS SUB PB 1/4

WILKERSON MARTIN A & LINDA A
PO BOX 393
CALLAHAN, FL 32011-0393

28-2N-25-3080-0006-0040

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8026.00

05/21/2025 MLU
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6
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0

115,183
125,231

0

116,135

1716/0248 12/21/2010 WD Q I 01 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHESTNUT PANSY DORIS 

WILKERSON MARTIN A 

1716/0243 12/21/2010 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHESTNUT PANSY DORIS 

CHESTNUT PANSY DORI
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B24391 REMODEL 3,500 02/01/2011

HX Base Yr

542185 LEM TURNER RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,133 109.1800 109.18 123,701 1961 1990 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 975

BAS 975 100 1993 975 88,354

FCP 210 25 1993 52 4,712

FST 70 55 1993 38 3,444

UOP 39 20 2004 8 725

USP 200 30 2004 60 5,437

1,494 1,133 102,672

BAS=[YR=1993]  W27 USP=[YR=2004]  N10 W20 S10 FST=[YR=1993]
W2 S7 FCP=[YR=1993]  S21 E10 UOP=[YR=2004]  E13 N3 W13 S3 $
N21 W10 $ E10 N7 W8 $ E20 $ W12 S25 E39 N25 $ .

BAS
1993

27

12

25

39

25

USP
2004

10

20

10

20

FST
1993

2

7

10

7

8

FCP
1993

21

10

21

10

UOP
2004
13

3133

1 0350 CARPORT WD 0 0 16 17 272.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 707

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 311.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1990 1990 3 57 1,152

1,859

1 000100 C RES 0 OR 0.00 0.00 0.46 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 20,700


